
2018-2019 Alameda County Civil Grand Jury Demographics 
 
Applicants/Prospective Grand Jurors:  79 Total 
 
Age Range/Gender:     Race/Ethnicity:  

Age Range Male Female  American Indian or Alaskan Native 1 
18-25 0 0  Asian 3 
26-34 0 2  Black or African American 7 
35-44 0 2  Hispanic or Latino 3 
45-54 1 1  Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 1 
55-64 8 10  White (Anglo) 59 
65-74 33 9  Other 1 
75+ 8 5  Decline to Answer 4 
Total: 50 29 

 
City of Residence:      Occupation: 

Alameda 12  Administrative 4 
Albany 0  Banking/Finance 10 
Berkeley 7  Education 8 
Castro Valley 2  Government 4 
Dublin 2  Hospitality 1 
Emeryville 0  I.T./Tech 2 
Fremont 4  Legal/Attorney 16 
Hayward 4  Medical/Healthcare  9 
Livermore 10  Sales 5 
Newark 1  Self Employed 3 
Oakland 22  Science/Engineering 9 
Piedmont 4  Other 8 
Pleasanton 6 
San Leandro 5 
San Lorenzo 0 
Union City 0 

 
2018-2019 Civil Grand Jury/Final Panel - Selected by Random Draw or Jurors Held 
Over from Prior Year:   19 Total 
 
Age Range/Gender:     Race/Ethnicity:  

Age Range Male Female  American Indian or Alaskan Native 0 
18-25 0 0  Asian 1 

26-34 0 0  Black or African American 1 

35-44 0 0  Hispanic or Latino 2 

45-54 0 1  Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 0 

55-64 4 3  White (Anglo) 15 

65-74 9 1  Other 0 

75+ 1 0  Decline to Answer 0 

Total: 14 5 
 
City of Residence:      Occupation: 

Alameda 4  Administrative 4 
Albany 0  Banking/Finance 3 
Berkeley 1  Education 1 
Castro Valley 0  Government 0 
Dublin 1  Hospitality 1 
Emeryville 0  I.T./Tech 0 
Fremont 2  Legal/Attorney 2 
Hayward 0  Medical/Healthcare 2 
Livermore 0  Sales 0 
Newark 0  Self Employed 0 
Oakland 7  Science/Engineering 5 
Piedmont 2  Other 1 
Pleasanton 2 
San Leandro 0 
San Lorenzo 0 
Union City 0 

 


